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T R A D E AND C O M M E R C E . 

17.—Imports of Canada from AH Countries in quantities and values by classes 
entered for consumption in the five fiscal years 1910-1914—con. 

Principal articles by 
classes. 

QUANTITIES. 

1910. 1911. 1912. 1913. 

[II. Fisheries produce 
—con. 

Oysters 
Salmon lb. 
Seafish, other " 
Other fish, fresh, pickled 

smoked, etc 
Total fish 

Fish o i l -
Cod gal. 
Cod-liver " 
Seal " 
Other " 

Total fish oils.. " 
Other articles of the fish­

eries 
IV. Forest produce. 

Corkwood 
D shovel handles 
Felloes of hickory or oak, 

rough sawn to shape 
only, etc 

Handle, heading, stave 
and shingle bolts 

Hickory billets 
Hickory and oak spokes, 

etc 
Hubs for wheels, etc 
Ivory nuts, vegetable.... 
Fence posts and railroad 

ties 
Logs and round unmanu 

factured timber 
Lumber and t imber , 

planks and boards, etc 
viz.— 
Boards, planks, deals, 

etc M. ft. 
Cherry, chestnut, 

etc ft. 
Mahogany M. ft 
Oak " 
Pitch pine " 
Timber, hewn and sawn 
Shingles M. 
Staves " 
Walnut M. ft. 
White ash " 
Other lumber and tim­

ber 
Total lumber and 

timber 
Wood for fuel cord 
Other articles of the for­

est 

1,429,116 
208,199 

141,191 
15,550 
22,805 
47,744 

227,290 

749,C04 
333,943 

116,269 
16,533 
57,038 
53,343 
243,183 

92,670' 216,373 

11,982,564 16,739,777 
1,583 3,022 

50,556 57,593 
42,341, 94,048 

5,087 
4,782 
512 

1,246 

31,246 

5,754 
6,967 
594 

2,426 

28,109; 

1,555,650 
209,378 

119,746 
8,979 

52,649 
67,122 

248,499 

431,024 

16,918,734 
2,6 

63,458 
91,441 

63,112 
7,293 
470 

2,961 

33,135 

1,677,427 
691,483 

120,216 
38,922 
41,839 
82,608 
283,585 

443,736 

26,329,658 
3,785 

80,788 
118,868 

143,965 
8,793 
621 

3,859 

43,937 


